
12 10 14

15182 1975 13114 8 6 16

3

19 17

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 102703-03 DRIVE SHAFT BLANK STARTER SHAFT CONVERTER HOUSING 1
2 102705-10 ANTI ROTATION ARM CHAMPCAR STARTER 1
3 102705-11 ANTI ROTATION ARM PAD 1
4 102707-04 DRIVEN JAW CHAMPCAR STARTER LEFT 1
5 102707-10 INNER BEARING SPACER CHAMPCAR STARTER 1
6 102707-11 OUTER BEARING SPACER CHAMPCAR STARTER 1
7 350524-08 60 BALL BRG 40 x 68 x 15 2
8 351005-268 SNAP RING INT 2.677 HOUSING x .093 1
9 351034-156 1.562 SHAFT X 0.032 EXTERNAL HEAVY 1
10 352503-05 5/16 AN WASHER 2
11 353518-16 DP 1/2 x 1.0 1
12 355431-10 5/16-24 NUT HEX FLANGED LOCK 1
13 356231-16 5/16-24 X 1.0 12PT 1
14 356231-24 5/16-24 X 1.50 12PT 1
15 356337-16 3/8-16 X 1.0 12PT 3
16 102705-03 CHAMPCAR NOSE HOUSING 6 INCH FLANGE 1
17 353337-24 3/8-16 X 1.5 SET SCREW 6
18 352503-06 3/8 AN WASHER 9
19 355237-60 JAM NUT  3/8-16 HEX 6

SHEET 1 OF 1PART.  NO. 102700-0011

CHAMP CAR NOSE HOUSING REV
TEL: 530-292-3133 - FAX: 530-292-3738

ENGINEERING INCORPORATED

C


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


